
 e-ALS: ADVANCED LIFE SUPPORTS
Resuscitation Council UK’s e-ALS course blends a day 
of e-learning, delivery of adult CPR, recognition and 
management of the deteriorating patient and working  
in a team during emergency situations.

This one-day covers all the essential ALS skills in 
resuscitation.
Timings:  
8.00am – 7.30pm

 Course cost £395 per candidate.s 

2023 e-ALS dates:
Saturday 2 September
Saturday 7 October
Saturday 11 November
Saturday 9 December

 

2024 e-ALS dates: 
Saturday 20 January

Saturday 3 February

Saturday 13 April
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 e-ILS: IMMEDIATE LIFE SUPPORTS
e-ILS is a flexible way of learning skills in Immediate 
Life Support, and blends e-learning with face-to-face 
workshops.  
An e-ILS course provides candidates with the opportunity 
to develop a variety of skills, from managing a 
deteriorating patient, identifying causes and treating 
cardiac arrest, to improving abilities as both a team 
member and leader.
It’s the ideal training tool for healthcare professionals  
who may have to act as the first responder in an 
emergency, giving them the skills to treat patients in 
cardiac arrest before a supporting team arrives.
Timings: 
Morning:  8.00am – 1.15pm

 Course cost £150 per candidate.s 

2023 e-ILS dates:
Tuesday 12 September 
Tuesday 3 October
Tuesday 10 October
Tuesday 7 November
Tuesday 14 November 
Tuesday 28 November 
Tuesday 5 December
Tuesday 12 December

2024 e-ILS dates: 
Tuesday 9 January
Tuesday 27 January
Tuesday 6 February
Tuesday 27 February
Tuesday 5 March
Tuesday 12 March 
Tuesday 26 March 
Tuesday 9 April
Tuesday 16 April
Tuesday 30 April

 

WE ARE AN ACCREDITED RCUK COURSE CENTRE  
AND OFFER A RANGE OF COURSES. 
All courses are available for individual bookings. We also offer corporate rates for 
organisations making block bookings.

We now offer an alumni discount of 10% for any students who have graduated in 
the past five years.



 PILS: PAEDIATRIC IMMEDIATES 
 LIFE SUPPORTS

Paediatric Immediate Life Support is designed for 
healthcare professionals who may have to manage and 
treat paediatric patients in an emergency.

A PILS course gives candidates the opportunity to learn 
a variety of skills, from managing a deteriorating patient, 
identifying causes of deterioration and treating cardiac 
arrest in children, to developing team leadership abilities 
and finding out what it takes to be an effective team 
member in a cardiac arrest emergency.

A PILS qualification is recognised across the UK and 
Europe, allowing healthcare professionals to save young 
lives in many parts of the world.

Timings:  
8.00am – 5.45pm

 Course cost £200 per candidate.s 

2023 PILS dates:
Wednesday 18 October
Wednesday 15 November
Wednesday 6 December 
 

2024 PILS dates: 
Monday 22 January
Wednesday 21 February
Wednesday 20 March
Wednesday 22 April

 iLSi: IMMEDIATE LIFE SUPPORTS  
 INSTRUCTOR COURSE

We offer a supportive learning environment for you to start 
your journey in teaching these amazing lifesaving courses.

iLSi is a specialist instructor course that gives candidates the 
skills to become an Instructor in Immediate Life Support (ILS) 
and Paediatric Immediate Life Support (PILS).

These skills can then be used to teach fellow healthcare 
professionals at ILS and PILS courses.

 Course cost £250 per candidate.s 

2023 iLSi dates:
Wednesday 22 November
 

2024 iLSi dates: 
Wednesday 24 April

**In order to book onto the course evidence 
of IP from either ILS or PILS is required.

HOW TO APPLY FOR  
OUR COURSES:
For more information on our courses  
and to apply please visit: 

.


